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Rozkład /dni robocze/
Strona 1

Chrzanów Dworzec Autobusowy T(227 ) - Trzebinia Elektrownia Siersza 253 (253 )
Rozkład ważny od: 07.02.2024 do: 28.02.2031

Numer brygady km suma 4 2 1 3 4 2 5 1 3 4 2 1 5 4 2 1 3 4 5 1 3 4 2 5 1 3 4 2 5 1 4 2 1 4 2 1 4 1 4 1
227 Chrzanów Dworzec Autobusowy ę ę

71 Trzebinia Berezka 2.600/0.300 2.900
227 Chrzanów Dworzec Autobusowy
116 Chrzanów Plac Tysiąclecia 0.500 0.500
204 Chrzanów ZUS 0.700 1.200
161 Chrzanów Sienna 0.900 2.100
196 Chrzanów Podwale 0.700 2.800
250 Chrzanów Trzebińska 0.700 3.500
71 Trzebinia Berezka 1.500/0.300 5.300
203 Trzebinia Długa 0.700 3.600
38 Chrzanów VALEO 1.700 1.700
227 Chrzanów Dworzec Autobusowy
38 Chrzanów VALEO 2.200 3.900
203 Trzebinia Długa 0.500/0.500 4.900
127 Trzebinia PKP 1.000 4.600
214 Trzebinia Mały Rynek 1.200 5.800
194 Trzebinia Harcerska Przychodnia 0.600 0.600
214 Trzebinia Mały Rynek 0.700 1.300
221 Trzebinia Balaton 0.400 6.200
228 Trzebinia Górka 0.500 6.700
21 Trzebinia Trzebionka 1.100 7.800
6 Trzebinia Wodna 0.800 8.600
218 Trzebinia Kolonia 0.600 9.200
100 Trzebinia Górka Kościół 1.000 10.200
36 Trzebinia Krze I 0.500 10.700
19 Trzebinia KWK Siersza 0.900 11.600
236 Trzebinia Siersza Ośrodek Zdrowia 0.700 12.300
12 Trzebinia Siersza Trętowiec 0.600 12.900
97 Trzebinia Siersza Stadion 0.400 13.300
159 Trzebinia Siersza Kościół 0.300 13.600
209 Trzebinia Siersza Liceum 0.300 13.900
800 Trzebinia Siersza  Huta 1.200 15.100
98 Trzebinia Gaj Siersza 0.800 15.900
208 Trzebinia Os.Energetyków 0.600 16.500
253 Trzebinia Elektrownia Siersza 0.900 17.400
238 Czyżówka Piła Myślachowicka 0.700 0.700
238 Czyżówka Piła Myślachowicka 1.500 2.200
23 Czyżówka Mostek 1.000 3.200
199 Czyżówka Kaplica 0.500 3.700
163 Czyżówka Czyżówka Pętla 0.500 4.200
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9
Rozkład /dni robocze/
Strona 1

Trzebinia Elektrownia Siersza 253(253) - Chrzanów Dworzec Autobusowy T(227 )
Rozkład ważny od: 07.02.2024 do: 28.02.2031

Numer brygady km suma 2 1 3 4 2 5 1 3 4 2 5 1 3 4 2 1 5 4 2 1 3 4 5 1 3 4 2 5 1 4 2 5 1 4 2 1 4 1 4 1
163 Czyżówka Czyżówka Pętla ę ę

499 Czyżówka Kaplica 0.500 0.500
323 Czyżówka Mostek 0.500 1.000
538 Czyżówka Piła Myślachowicka 1.000 2.000
508 Trzebinia Os.Energetyków 1.500 3.500
253 Trzebinia Elektrownia Siersza 1.000 4.500
508 Trzebinia Os.Energetyków 0.800 0.800
398 Trzebinia Gaj Siersza 0.600 1.400
189 Trzebinia Siersza Huta 0.800 2.200
159 Trzebinia Siersza Kościół 0.600 2.800
209 Trzebinia Siersza Liceum 0.300 3.100
75 Trzebinia Siersza Zwycięstwa 0.400 3.500
509 Trzebinia Siersza Liceum 0.400 3.900
359 Trzebinia Siersza Kościół 0.300 4.200
397 Trzebinia Siersza Stadion 0.300 4.500
312 Trzebinia Siersza Trętowiec 0.400 4.900
536 Trzebinia Siersza Ośrodek Zdrowia 0.600 5.500
319 Trzebinia KWK Siersza 0.700 6.200
336 Trzebinia Krze I 0.900 7.100
400 Trzebinia Górka Kościół 0.500 7.600
518 Trzebinia Kolonia 1.000 8.600
306 Trzebinia Wodna 0.600 9.200
321 Trzebinia Trzebionka 0.800 10.000
528 Trzebinia Górka 1.100 11.100
521 Trzebinia Balaton 0.500 11.600
612 Trzebinia Mały Rynek Kościuszki 0.500 12.100
194 Trzebinia Harcerska Przychodnia 0.700 0.700
427 Trzebinia PKP 1.100 13.200
427 Trzebinia PKP 0.600 0.600
503 Trzebinia Długa 1.000 14.200
952 Chrzanów VALEO 0.500/0.700 4.500
901 Chrzanów Szpital 1.500 6.000
117 Chrzanów Topolowa 0.500 7.000
903 Chrzanów Szpital 0.300 7.300
227 Chrzanów Dworzec Autobusowy 2.400 9.700
227 Chrzanów Dworzec Autobusowy 2.100 11.800
550 Chrzanów Trzebińska 1.400 13.200
371 Trzebinia Berezka 0.700 14.900
227 Chrzanów Dworzec Autobusowy 0.300/2.700 17.900
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